                                                                                       Wet Location Certified
Specifications:
PFA-TSA19       Traffic Signal Lamps, 130v
PFA-TS60A             60w
PFA-TS75A             75w
PFA-TS100A         100w
Norman Lamps, Inc.  •  Product Data • Incandescent
Ordering:
Certifications:
Features:
● Primary application is for Traffic Signal Devices
● This lamp is designed for service other than general illumination
● 100% Dimmable
● Rough Service, Long Service Life, and Heat Resistant
● E26 Medium Screw Base (Brass)
● High Temperature Solder Contacts
● Suitable for wet locations
● Limited Warranty
Model:                    PFA-TSA19         TEFLON™ * Coated Glass Bulb
Wattage:                    60w • 75w • 100w
Design Voltage:        130VAC               (120VAC ~ 130VAC Input Range)
Color Temp:              2,850k
Lumens @ 130V:      820Lm • 1,100Lm • 1,700Lm
Viewing Angle:         360 Degree Light Output
Application:              Traffic Signal
Life Hours:                8,000 Hours
Dimensions:              2.38” Diameter x 4.25” Length
Replaces:                  Incandescent Traffic Signal Lamps
USA Toll Free: 800-992-8020 | Email: sales@normanlamps.com  | Website: normanlamps.com
Norman Lamps, Inc.
Norman Lamps maintains one of the largest lamp inventories in the United States. This inventory, combined with state-of-the-art order processing,
allows us to ship your orders accurately and without delay. Norman lamp products combine the highest level of energy saving efficiency with the
highest lumen output levels, longest lifespan, best color rendering, and effective beam spread to create the optimal in lamp products.
Note:
Part numbers above are for Frosted glass bulbs. (Standard)
For clear glass bulbs add “CL” to the end of the part number.
• Traffic Signal Lamps
• 60W, 75W, 100W
• Clear, Frosted
• A19 Type
• 130VAC
• E26 (Medium Screw Base)
• 8,000 Life Hours
• Rough Service Filament
• Shatter Protected Glass
 TEFLON™ is a registered trademark of the DuPont Corporation.*